
ELM9024 ELM9101

Aff l e Luxury

Construction: Printed Nylon
Care Instruction :Machine Washable

Material: Nylon
Backing: Non - Skid

Origin: Turkey

ELEMENTS
ACCENT RUGS Available Now

Size Size
30” x 48” 
40” x 60”

40” x 60”640
610

$4.75
$7.75

$7.75413
Qty QtyPrice Price

30” x 48”
40” x 60”

640
1023

Size

Total 1663

Qty Price Case Pack Total
$4.75
$7.75

20
10

$10,968,25

$3,040.00
$7,928.25

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA


